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Hellenic Society of Medicinal Chemistry (HSMC) 

Executive Committee  

President:  
Prof. Emmanuel Μikros, National and Kapodistrian 

University of Athens 

mikros@pharm.uoa.gr   

Vice-President: 
Prof. Vassilis Demopoulos, Aristotle University of 

Thessaloniki 

vdem@pharm.auth.gr  

Secretary: Assist. Prof. Manolis Fousteris, University of Patras manolisf@upatras.gr   

Treasurer: 
Assist. Prof. Grigoris Zoidis,  National and Kapodistrian 

University of Athens 

zoidis@pharm.uoa.gr  

Member: 
Emeritus Prof. Anna Tsantili-Kakoulidou, National and 

Kapodistrian University of Athens 

tsantili@pharm.uoa.gr  

 

Deputy Μembers 

Dr. Konstantinos Ghirtis, National Organization for Medicines  kostadis@umich.edu  

Dr. Vassilios Myrianthopoulos, National and Kapodistrian University of 

Athens 

vmyriant@pharm.uoa.gr   

 

EFMC Delegate 

Prof. Emmanuel Mikros, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens mikros@pharm.uoa.gr   
 

Audit Committee  

  

Prof. Panagiotis Marakos, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens marakos@pharm.uoa.gr  
Prof. Nicole Pouli, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens pouli@pharm.uoa.gr  
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